Christmas Cracker -

Fee structure for general traders

Early bird fee
Book by Saturday 22 October (figure in bold font on left of each box)

Next best fee
Book after Saturday 22 October (figure in normal font on right of each box)

Choose your own package

e Bronze member - Book 1 date - Fee as quoted

e Silver member - Book 2, 3 or 4 dates - 10% discount on total
e Gold member - Book 5, 6 or 7 dates — 15% discount on total

e Diamond member - Book 8, 9 or 10 dates — 20% discount on total
e Platinum member — Book more than 10 dates — 25% discount on total

November - Ready for Christmas Markets

Terrific Tuesday Fabulous Friday Super Saturday
Date I;s;izdeebzr Covered Date Igzizdeebzr Covered Date Igzizdeebgr Covered
1 £7/£8 £6 [£7 4 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 5(TFM) | £14/£14 | £11/£11
8 £7/£8 £6 [£7 1 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 12 £10 [ £11 £7/£8
15 £7/£8 £6 [£7 18 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 19 £10 [ £11 £7/£8
22 £7/£8 £6 [£7 25 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 26 (EN) | £14/£14 | £11/£11
o o oo I

December - Christmas Markets

Terrific Tuesday Fabulous Friday Super Saturday
Date I;;izdeebc;r Covered Date Igzi:eebzr Covered Date Igzizdeebzr Covered
_‘ 2 £10 / £11 £7/£8 | 3(TFM) | £14/£14 | £11/£11
6 £7/£8 £6[£7 9 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 10 £14 [£14 | £11[£1
13 £7/£8 £6/£7 16 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 17 £14 [£14 | £11]£1
20 £7/£8 £6/£7 23 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 | 24(2pm) | £7/£8 £6/£7
_ 30 £10 [ £11 £7/£8 | 31(2pm) | £7/£8 £6 [£7

TFM = Tiverton Farmers Market, EN = Electric Nights, 2pm = 2pm closing time




